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	Date
	Action

	May 25, Thursday
	PG&E sends Revised Tariff Package plus Responses To Issues to Parties

	June 9, Friday
	Parties submit Comments on Tariff Package

	June 13, Tuesday
	PG&E Hosts Half-Day Tariff Workshop

	June 16, Friday
	PG&E sends Workshop Issues List to Parties 

	June 23, Friday
	PG&E sends revised Tariff Package and Responses To Issues to Parties

	June 30, Friday
	Parties submit Final Comments on Tariff Package

	July 6, Thursday, Afternoon
	PG&E Hosts Half-Day Tariff Workshop, if needed  (Commission Meeting in Morning)

	July 17, Monday
	Advice Letter Compliance Filing with the CPUC

	August 7, Monday
	Protests on Compliance Filing Due 
(20 days after Advice Letter filed)

	August 14, Monday
	PG&E Response to Protests Due
(5 business days after protests received)

	Late August
	PG&E (or Energy Division) Hosts Workshop on Compliance Tariffs, if needed

	Mid to Late September
	CPUC Issues Resolution approving tariffs

	Early October
	If necessary, PG&E submits final Compliance Tariffs effective October 1 pursuant to the Resolution

	October 1, 2000
	Tariffs Effective for Gas OII Settlement  (depending on approval timing, this date could slip, but needs to be the first day of a month, e.g. November 1, 2000)
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